
COMM SE COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT N 560 FT, W 780.34
FT, E 779.52 FT TO POB, EX 5.015

MERA SUSAN S
460 SW SPIRIT AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

13-7S-16-04203-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

13716.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

11/12/2021 JB 5.02 50,150 0 0 50,150

STANDARD
3

34,275
7,000
50,150
91,425
21,496
69,929

HX HB 44,929
25,000
91,425

0

91,425

1438/2340 5/25/2021 LE U V 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MERA SUSAN S

MERA HEATHER MICHEL

1436/2095 4/12/2021 WD Q V 03 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLYING FARMER LLC

MERA SUSAN S
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17814 M H 125 01/10/2001

2022HX Base Yr

460 SW SPIRIT AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 50
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0201 02 1,454 45.6000 42.86 62,318 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 33,096

UOP 200 25 50 1,179

1,604 1,454 34,275

BAS=[ORIG=18,12] E52 S27 W52 N27 $
UOP=[ORIG=44,39] E20 S10 W20 N10 $
.

BAS

52

27

52

27

UOP

20

10

20

10

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,150


